FINAL RFP

1 TP ATTACHMENT 470-1 – ROW FORMS

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION RIGHT OF WAY GROUP ACQUISITION SECTION 205 South 17th Avenue, MD 612E Phoenix, Arizona 85007

AUTHORIZATION TO RELEASE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTY

To Whom It M	lay Concern:						
			rrently in the proce				
the Arizona		Transportation.	tion to provide the We are enclosing				
1.	Current Princip	al Balance					
2.	Current Interes	t Rate					
3.	Monthly Payme	ent (principal & inte	erest only)				
4.							
5.	. Remaining term of loan (months)						
6.	Heloc loan balance 180 days prior*						
	ny questions, ple per:	ase contact Right	of Way Agent				
MY LOAN TO IS A HELOC, BALANCE TI INCLUDE AN) THE STATE'S PLEASE PRO\ HAT EXISTED Y LATE PAYME	ESCROW AGEN /IDE BOTH CUR 180 DAYS PRIC NTS, FEES, ETC	ROVIDE ALL INFO ICY UPON REQUI RENT PRINCIPAL OR TO THIS REG . IN PRINCIPAL BA	EST. *NOTE IF BALANCE AND QUESTED DAT	PRINCIPAL		
Property owr Mortgage loar	ner to provide c n servicer	urrent:					
Mortgage loar	n servicer addres	ss					
Mortgage loar Loan servicer	number phone number						
Property Own	er/Borrower	Date	Property O	wner/Borrower	Date		
Project:		_ Section:		Parcel:			

RIGHT OF ENTRY AND USE

Name Attention Address
City, State, Zip Code
Dear
Permission is hereby granted for of of, employees o their agents to enter upon the land State of Arizona, by and through the Arizona Department o Transportation (ADOT) land described as follows:
Property Identified as: Approximately square feet of that portion of LandArizona, GSRB&M
Part of Tax Code #
ADOT Parcel #
For the purpose(s) of: Access for
It is understood that this is a voluntary permission and is not a waiver in any way of the right to compensation for such land or of any remedy authorized by law to secure payment thereof.
This Right of Entry permission is in effective on the <u>Close of Escrow Date or the Order of Immediate Possession</u> , and it is further agreed that said permission will terminate automatically upon the <u>beginning</u> of the <u>proposed</u> construction of the <u>close of Escrow Date or the Order of Immediate Possession</u> .
In receipt of this agreement we are requesting from the
DATE
APPROVED: ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION:
By:
Raul R. C. Torres, Manager Property Management Section

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (ADOT) RIGHT OF WAY GROUP – STATEWIDE/URBAN ACQUISITION SECTION

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF OFFER TO PURCHASE AND IMPROVEMENT REPORT

	statement accompanies our letter of and she, including any settlement amount.	ows the ba	asis on w	hich the offer is
A. ID	DENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY			
The	land is identified as, _County, Arizona			
also	known as Assessor Parcel No(s)			
B. TI	HE ESTATE OR INTEREST NEEDED			
The	estate(s) or interest(s) needed is/are as follows (indica	ted by an ".	X"):	
	Fee interest (new right-of-way)			Square Feet
	Underlying fee interest (existing rights-of-way)			Square Feet
	Easement (new right-of-way)			Square Feet
	Easement			Square Feet
	Temporary Construction Easement			Square Feet
				Square Feet
C. TI	HE OFFER AS JUST COMPENSATION, AND BREA	KDOWN		
an a cons comp acco	amount offered represents just compensation, and is ppraisal made by a certified real estate appraiser. If o sideration has been given to the value of the remaining pensation on a "cost-to-cure" basis, if any. The analysicunt the effect of the acquisition of the land needed, are project. A breakdown of the offer is as follows:	nly part of t ng property s of the rer	he prope , includin naining p	rty is needed, full g items requiring roperty takes into
	Land (including improvements)	\$		
	Severance Damages to remaining property (possible on partial acquisitions only)	\$		
	"Cost-to-Cure" compensation involving a facility or component on the remaining property	\$		
		_ \$		
	Total Just Compensation	\$		
Proje	ect: Section:	Pai	rcel:	
	1 – 3			

FINAL RFP

D. THE IMPROVEMENTS								
THE IMPROVEMENTS A FOLLOWS:	SSOCIATED	WITH	THE	PURC	HASE	ARE	DESCRIBED	AS
It is hereby acknowledged situated entirely within or pa Rights of Entry upon the Gr improvements as noted.	rtially within th	e Right	of Way	y take lii	mits are	e conv	eyed to ADOT	with
E. COST TO CURE								
THE COST TO CURE A	ASSOCIATED	WITH —	THE	PURC	HASE	ARE	DESCRIBED	AS
Grantor agrees to remove all cost to cure items no later than 30 days from the date of payment, and assumes all liability connected with said removal. Further, upon expiration of the time provided for removal, all improvements associated with the cost to cure remaining partially or wholly upon the lands conveyed shall become the property of the State of Arizona, and all rights of the Grantor to said improvements associated with the cost to cure shall cease and terminate. Grantor shall be liable for the reasonable cost incurred in removing said improvements. (REMOVE STATEMENT IF COST TO CURE IS NOT WITHIN R/W)								
COMMENTS AND/OR EXC	LUSIONS:							
PERSONAL PROPERTY NOT ACQUIRED (INCLUDES ITEMS NOT PERMANENTLY ATTACHED):								
F. THE DOCUMENTS NEE	DED							
Following is a summary of th	ne documents	requiring	g signa	ature (in	dicated	by "X	"):	
Purchase Agreemen attached Exhibit "A" provide					s of t	he tra	nsaction, and	the
Warranty/Special Wa	rranty/Quitcla	im Dee	d (to b	e notari	zed)			
Extended Occupancy	Agreement				Manu	factur	ed Home	
Right of Way Contract	(to be notarize	ed)			Easer	nent (t	o be notarized)
Temporary Construction	on Easement				Arizoi	na Sub	stitute W-9 F	orm
Summary Statement	of Offer to Pu	rchase	and Ir	nprove	ment F	Report	(see below)	
G. SECURITY DEPOSIT IN	FORMATION	AND A	CKNO	WLEDG	MENT			
ADOT shall withhold \$the Purchase Agreement.	_ in escrow, a	ıs a sec	urity d	eposit,	in acco	ordance	e with the term	s of
Project:	Section:_				_ Parc	el:		
	_	2 – 3						_

- 5 -

FINAL RFP

H. SU	BSURFACE IMPROVEM	IENT STATEMEN	Т				
1.	I am am not aware of the presence of any subsurface improvements (e.g., seption systems, storm cellars, ground wells) within the area of ADOT's acquisition.*						
2.	Well(s) ☐ Yes ☐ No Well Registration No(s): <u>55-</u>						
3.	Irrigation Water Rights Yes No IGR Number: 58-						
4.	Well is located within the acquisition area, outside the acquisition area. (NOTE: If you answered yes regarding water rights, please provide a copy of the appropriate certificate if available)						
*If aw same	vare of such improvemer	nts, please provid	e any informa	tion that may assist in	locating		
GRAN	NTOR						
			Date				
			Date				
08/1/1	2						
Projed	ot:	Section:		_ Parcel:			

DEMOLITION AUTHORIZATION

DATE:	DEMO #:			
PARCEL(S)#:		4: 		
OB LOCATION: _				<u>.</u>
IST OF TRUCTURES:				
PERMITS:	DEMODUST			
NESHAP NOTIF	CATION FILED:			
UTILITIES SHUT	Г OFF:ELECTRIC _	GASWATER	PHONE	CABLE
ABATEMENT CO	OMPLETED BY (COMP	PANY/OVERSIGHT):		
DATE ABATEMI	ENT COMPLETED:			-
IDENTIFY HAZA	ARDOUS MATERIALS:		27870	
UNDERSTAND E	NTIRE SCOPE OF WO	RK:		
ALL PARTIES R	ECEIVED DEMO SPEC	S:		
POTENTIAL: U	UNDERGROUND STOR	AGE TANKS SE	EPTIC SYST	EM
SPECIAL CONDI				
SIGNATURES	U man	S 47 47 47 47		
		DEMOLITION COM	NTRACTOR/	SUPER/MGR
		DEMOLITION ONS	SITE EQUIP	OPER
9		ADOT DEMOLITIO	N REPRESI	ENTATIVE

(THIS CHECKLIST SHALL SERVE AS THE FINAL AUTHORIZATION FOR THE DEMO COMAPANY TO COMMENCE WORK ON PROPERTY)



Arizona Department of Transportation

Intermodal Transportation Division
206 South Seventeenth Avenue Phoenix, Arizona 85007-3213

RE:	Project #:	<u> </u>	
	ertify that I have received the following sportation:	ng documents from the A	rizona Department o
1.	State of Arizona Asbestos Contract Dir	rectory	
2.	Asbestos NESHAP Regulations		
3.	NESHAP Notification for Renovation a Department of Transportation Facilities		rizona
4.	ADOT Erosion and Pollution Control N	Manual	100 to 10
	SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME	DATE
	FIRM'S NAME		
	STREET ADDRESS		
	CITY STATE ZIP CODE	TELEPHONE	3